Apellido
alonso

Boll Dona
Carbajo
Chaves
Colantonio
correa
cosentino

De Alessandre
del Blanco
Diaz Maulen
Erdozain Bagolin
Esquivo
Ferreira
Gallardo
Gallardo Dell'Orso
gimenez
Gonzélez
Guidalevich
Harguindeguy
Huamani
Lencinas

Lojo
Marchesini
Marcos
Mengascini
Mercuri

miotti

Neyra
Prost
Ramon

rey

Nombres
melisa soledad
Ailén Amancay
Ailén

Lucas

Cecilia

cecilia

maria rut

Sofia

Gianni Omar
Agustina

Sofia Agostina
Jesica Natividad
Gretel Magali
Nicolas

Sofia

horacio

Miriam Viviana
Vanesa

Ines

Angel Luciano
Veronica
Corina

Abril

Maria Agustina
Lucia

Brenda

lautaro

Cintia Giorgina
Katherine
Katia Vanesa

constanza

Numero de alumno
59066/3
60120/6
59603/6
55839/8
58485/8
56403/6
59781/5 [1]
56816/5
59126/7
59295/4
60221/1
54568/9
60105/8
59615/1
59825/9
4741317
23926/1
59093/6
60447/9
60389/7
53762/5
59182/7
60132/1
59178/0
59142/8
58846/1
56027/1

60383/9
59829/4
60444/5
39597721

Notas Primer Parcial

Apr.temas 2y 4

7.00

Recuperatorio

7.00

Nota 2o0. parcial
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8.70

9.00

Recuperatorio



Sanchez

Serpe

urzagaste humacata
Vera

Villate

Ramiro
Aurora Mariel
karen

Diana
Yandelen

60236/9
53789/7
57205/6
59158/6
59293/3

7.80

9.00



[1] La persona que ha respondido ha actualizado este valor.



